43
FIRE ALARM PULL STATIONS
RMS Series
The RMS series of manual pull stations are a high
quality non toxic and low profile design with smooth
edges that offer an attractive yet functional design.
All components are prepainted or have plated
surfaces to inhibit corrosion.  Electrically the RMS

46
REMOTE STROBE HEADS 360 DEGREES by Tomar Electronics
		  SPECIFICATIONS	 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No.				             Lens Height
470-R1		  Hermetically Sealed 6" Leads 		  3.25"
700-R1		  Hermetically Sealed, Flange Mount	 3.25"
490S-R1		  Low Profile, 1/2" Pipe Hub, 6" leads	 5"
495S-R1		  Low Profile, 1/2" Male Thread, 6" Leads	 5"
490S-RL-20	 Low Profile, 1/2" Pipe Hub, 15' Cable	 5"
495S-RL-20	 Low Profile, 1/2" Male Thread, 15' Cable	5"
800-RL		  1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" Lead		  6.75"
800-RL-WP	 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" WP Leads		 6.75"
800-RL-15	 1/2" Pipe Mount, 15' Cable		  6.75"
801-RL	  1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" Leads		  5.25"
801-RL-WP	 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" WP Leads		 5.25"
801-RL-15	 1/2" Pipe Mount, 15' Cable		  5.25"
	 ACCESSORIES
700-DC		  Clear Lens dust Cover (Model 700-RL)
/LBO-MINI	 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Models 470, 490, 495, 700)
802-03		  Clear Lens Dust Cover (Model 801)
800/1250-DC	 Clear Lens Dust Cover (Model 800)
/LBO-MINILITE	 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Model 801)
/LBO-MAXI	 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Model 800)
TBO-MAXI	 Top Lens Blackout (Models 800, 801)
G802		  Heavy Duty Guard (Model 801)
G800		  Heavy Duty Guard (Model 800)
800-R1-BASE	 Base and Assembly (Models 800, 801)
800-FLG		  Flange Mounting Ring (Models 800, 801)
Lamp Type	 470-RL 	 Models 800, 801
		  3001	 Models 490S, 495S
Overall Size	 470-RL	 3.6" Tall X 2.9" Dia.
		  490S	 5.0" Tall X 3.0" Dia.